
QLD Aspley State School
Cnr. Maundrell Terrace and Horn Road ASPLEY QLD 4034
0412 203 004 (07:00 -18:00)

Sports Sensation
Monday, 24 September

Full Fee: $60.81

Make sure you've tightened your laces as we'll be getting
active in a day where everyone's a sports superstar.

Build-A-Farm
Tuesday, 25 September

Full Fee: $77.31

Build your very own LEGO-compatible farms from your choice
of two special kits.

Koala-Rama at Lone Pine Ko…
Wednesday, 26 September

Full Fee: $95.81

Meet and learn about koalas at the world's largest koala
sanctuary.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am.

Creative Sensation
Thursday, 27 September

Full Fee: $60.81

Today we'll be making sensational arts and crafts. What will
you make?

Spring Into Action
Friday, 28 September

Full Fee: $78.31

Get ready for an action-packed day with a twist.

No Program
Monday, 01 October

Zen Kids
Tuesday, 02 October

Full Fee: $76.81

Take relaxation to a whole new level when we design our very
own yoga mats and make calming wind chimes.

My Green Garden
Wednesday, 03 October

Full Fee: $77.31

Grow your very own vegetable garden with a greenhouse that
you have built yourself.

Playtime Adventure at Chipm…
Thursday, 04 October

Full Fee: $95.18

Jump, climb and slide your way through a wild adventure.

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am. Remember to bring socks!

Kite-Tastic
Friday, 05 October

Full Fee: $76.31

Catch the breeze when you build, decorate and fly your very
own working kite.
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